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ECG VS 28300 Rolls
Vacuum bags
Product code: 100000578410
EAN: 8592131307445
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spare universal rolls for all types of vacuum packaging.
2 pcs in a package (size 28cm x 300cm) made of

special durable and washable film, can be used
repeatedly

suitable for sous vide cooking 40-80 ℃
0.09 mm thickness = 90 microns (one side)
0.18mm thickness = 180 microns (both sides

combined)
material PE + PA, PE inside, PA outside
weight composition 80% PE and 20% PA
foil melting temperature > 120 ℃
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Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

100

340

50

0.4

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)
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